
HARKSTEAD PARISH COUNCIL

BAUINCE SHEET AT 31 MSRCH ?02O

ASSETS

Current Accormt
Business Premium Account
NSB lnveshentAccount
VAT recoverable
Debtors and prepayments

LIABILITIES

Creditors

REPRESENTED BY GEI\IERAL T'UND

E

873
3,238

278
230

4,679

285
4,334

5,182
(B4Bl

::::

At I April2019
Deficit for the year to 31 March 2020

Cumulative surplus at 31 March 2A20

Note: The General Fund includes f300 raised for the village sign in 2015 and

retained in case the Parish Council is required to relocate the sign in the future to
premises outside the Bakers Arms.


