HARKSTEAD PARISH COUNCIL

BALANCE SHEET AT 31 MARCH 2020

ASSETS	£
Current Account Business Premium Account NSB Investment Account VAT recoverable Debtors and prepayments LIABILITIES	873 3,238 278 230 4,619
Creditors	<u>285</u> 4,334 =====

REPRESENTED BY GENERAL FUND

At 1 April 2019	5,182
Deficit for the year to 31 March 2020	(848)
Cumulative surplus at 31 March 2020	4,334

<u>Note:</u> The General Fund includes £300 raised for the village sign in 2015 and retained in case the Parish Council is required to relocate the sign in the future to premises outside the Bakers Arms.